
1 Sedro Cubs
THUR June 1-6:00 Field 2

GM 1 
2 Burl. Money Mariners

Sat Jun. 3 10:00 Fierld 2
GM 5 

3 Sedro Oreos
Thur. June 1-6:00 Field 3

GM 2
4

Tues june 6 6:00 Field 4
Gm 11

5 Sedro Grizzles

BILL SPARKS INVITATIONAL CHAMPION!
6

Sat June 3 10:00 Field4
GM 6

7 Thurs June 8 6:00 Field 4
Fri. June 2-6:00 Field 4

GM4 Gm 14 L14 L 14 first loss            Gm 15
8

L5
L1 Mon. Jun 5 6:00 Field 2 L11 Tournament Rules

Sat June 3 1:00 Field 2 Gm 9
Gm 7 Wed. June 7 6:00 Field 4

L3

Tues June 6 6:00 Field 2 Gm 13 All Coaches

Gm 12
L2

Sat Jun 3 1:00 Field 4
Gm 8 Mon Jun 5 6:00 Field 4

L4 Gm 10
L6

2023 BILL SPARKS
INVITATIONAL

Sat. June 10 10am if 

Burl Black Bears
Proudly Hosted By Burlington Edison Li�le League

Burl. Thunder Hounds

Sedro Bunke

Burl. Yellow Jackets

Thur. June 1-6:00 Field 4

5 Runs/Inning 1-5, 6th Inning Open
Con�nous Ba�ng Order
No Time limit (must have a winner)         

-sign opponent pitch count record
-turn in pitch count record a�er each game
-clean dugouts
-rake fields


